FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

| OMB APPRO | VAL |
|-----------------------|-----------|
| OMB Number: | 3235-0287 |
| Estimated average but | rden |
| hours per response | 0.5 |

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| (Print or Typ | e Responses |) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|---|---|--|---|-------------------------------------|-------|----------|-----------------------------|---------------------------|--|--|---|------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|---|--|---|
| 1. Name and COLE DA | | Reporting Person* | | 2. Issue AMB P | | | | | _ | • | | | 5. Relat | • | | g Person(s) t all applicab | | |
| AMB PROBAY 1 | | (First) CORPORATION | I DIED 1 | 3. Date o 05/12/2 | | | ansact | tion (N | /Ionth/D | ay/Yea | nr) | - | Off | ficer (give | title below) | Oth | er (specify bel | ow) |
| SAN FRA | ANCISCO, | (Street) CA 94111 | | 4. If Ame | endm | ient, Da | te Ori | ginal I | Filed(Mo | nth/Day/ | Year) | | _X_ Form | filed by (| One Reporting I | p Filing(Check Person Reporting Person | Applicable Li | ne) |
| (City) | | (State) | (Zip) | | | 7 | Гable | I - No | n-Deriv | ative S | Securities | s Acqui | ired, Dis | sposed | of, or Benef | ficially Own | ed | |
| 1.Title of Se (Instr. 3) | ecurity | | 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 2A. Dee Execution any (Month) | on D | ate, if | | . 8) | (A | (a) or D | ties Acquisposed o 4 and 5) (A) or (D) | f(D) | | Follows etion(s) | ecurities Being Reported | d | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) |
| Common | Stock (1) | | 05/12/2005 | | | | Γ | | | ,973 | \ \ \ \ \ \ | | 21,661 | 1 | | | D | |
| Stock Uni | its | | 05/12/2005 | | | | A | A | 1, | ,973 | A | (2) | 23,634 | 4 | | | I | Rabbi Trust (3) |
| Common | Stock (4) | | 05/12/2005 | | | | A | A | 1, | ,206 | A | \$ 39.8 | 24,840 |) <u>(5)</u> | | | D | |
| Kemmaer. K | eeport on a se | eparate line for each | Table II - | · Derivati | ive S | ecuritio | es Acc | P ir a quired | ersons this for currer | orm and the second of the seco | re not re lid OMB | equired contro | l to res ol num | pond ι ber. | | ion contain form displ | | 1474 (9-02) |
| Derivative Security | 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security | 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 4. Transac Code | tion | 5. Nun | nber tive ties red | 6. Dat Expira (Mont | te Exerc ation Da th/Day/ ² isable | isable ate Year) | and | 7. Title of Und Securi | A oo N |) Amount r Jumber | | 9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4) | Owners Form o Derivat Securit Direct or India | ive Ownershi y: (Instr. 4) (ED) |
| Non- Qualified Stock Option (right to buy) | \$ 39.8 | 05/12/2005 | | A | | 7,766 | | 05/12 | 2/200€ | 5 05/1 | 2/2015 | Comi | | 7,766 | (2) | 101,284 | D | |

Reporting Owners

| | | Relationsh | ips | |
|---|----------|--------------|---------|-------|
| Reporting Owner Name / Address | Director | 10% Owner | Officer | Other |
| COLE DAVID A AMB PROPERTY CORPORATION, PIER 1, BAY 1 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111 | X | | | |

Signatures

| /s/ Tamra Browne pursuant to a Power of Attorney dated 01/27/2003. | 05/16/2005 | 5 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | , | , | , | | | | | | | , | Ì | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | ; | , | 5 | 5 | 5 | ; | | ; | | ; | , | ; | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | ; | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 0: | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0(|)(|)(|)(|)(| 0: |)5 | 5 | 5 |)5 |)5 | 05 |)5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | 5 | , | | , |
|--|------------|---|--|--|---|---|---|---|---|---|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|---|---|-------|---|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|---|---|---|---|--|-------|------|--|---|------|---|--|---|---|---|---|---|--|-------|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|----|---|---|---|---|----|----|----|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|---|---|----|----|----|----|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|---|
| **Signature of Reporting Person | Date | _ | | | Ī | Ī | i | ı | ı | ı | | ı | | | | | | Ī | Ī | _ | _ | _ | _ | | | | | | Ì | Ī | Ī | _ | | _ | | | _ | | Ī | | Ì | Ì | _ | Ī | Ī | | | Ī | Ī | | | Ī | Ī | Ī | Ī | Ī | | | | Ī | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | Ī | | | _ | Ī | Ī |
| | J | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Upon vesting of 1,973 shares of restricted stock on 05/12/2005, the reporting person deferred these shares into the Amended and Restated AMB Nonqualified Deferred Compensation Plan (the "Plan"). The deferral of these shares was credited to the reporting person's account in the form of an equivalent number of stock units, each of which represents the reporting person's right to receive a share of AMB common stock upon distribution of his account. Distribution in common shares will occur upon retirement, death, other termination of employment or disability, upon AMB's change of control or on such other date as the reporting person elects.
- (2) Not applicable.
- (3) The stock units are held indirectly through a rabbi trust pursuant to the Plan.
- (4) Shares were granted pursuant to the Company's 2002 Stock Option and Incentive Plan and are subject to a repurchase right held by the Company, which lapses fully on May 11, 2006.
- (5) Of the 24,840 shares beneficially owned, 12,233 shares directly held (D) and the 4,607 shares indirectly held (I) through the rabbi trust, 8,000 shares are indirectly held (I) through a custodial trust for a child.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.